
LONGVIEW MORNING PICK-UP 
Red – Bus # – [Driver] 

K-6 Pick-up – Longview Monday-Friday 
5th St & Whitton 7:20 
4th St & Clarendon 7:24 
7th St & Turney 7:30 
10th St & Turney 7:32 
Devonshire & Mitchell 7:39 
9th St & Devonshire 7:41 
906 E Roma 7:44 
Arrive Longview  7:50 

 

Orange – Bus # – [Driver] 
K-6 Pick-up – Longview Monday-Friday 
Adventures in Learning (Daycare) 7:12 
4th St & Fairmount (On Fairmount) 7:15 
5th St & Earll (Just East of 5th) 7:22 
5th St & Roanoke 7:25 
14th St & Edgemont 7:30 
14th St & Thomas N  7:34 
Randolph & Earll 7:36 
Arrive Longview  7:45 

 

Purple – Bus # – [Driver] 
K-6 Pick-up – Longview Monday-Friday 
3rd Ave & Coolidge 7:13 
2nd Ave & Roma 7:17 
5th Ave & Turney 7:19 
2nd Dr & Monterosa 7:21 
Longview & Devonshire     7:30 
4308 N Longview 7:33 
Arrive Longview 7:45 

 


